
Sponsors 

 

Advocates for Human Potential 
 

Carol Bianco-Miller 

Co-Director, Technical Assistance Center 

 

Email: cbianco@ahpnet.com  

Patrick Gauthier 

Director of Healthcare Solutions 

 

Email: pgauthier@ahpnet.com 

 

John Hudgens 

Senior Program Manager 

 

Email: jhudgens@ahpnet.com 

 

Richard Landis 

Co-Director, Technical Assistance Center 

 

Email: rlandis@ahpnet.com  

 

Anthem 

 
Kyle Carlson 

Senior Director, Government Relations 

 

Email: kyle.carlson@amerigroup.com  

Teresa Lueth 

Director, Health Policy 

 

Email: teresa.lueth@anthem.com  

Michelle Vanhooser 

Vice President, Behavioral Health 

 

Email:  michelle.vanhooser@amerigroup.com  

 

Beacon Health Options 

 
Jennifer Black 

Vice President, Head of Business Development 

 

Email: jennifer.black@beaconhealthoptions.com  

 

CannonDesign 
 

Tim Rommel 

Principal, Behavioral/ Mental Health Practice 

Leader 

 

Email: trommel@cannondesign.com  

 

Janssen Neuroscience 
 

Nick Rebholz 

Director, Healthcare Policy and Strategy 
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Michael Wolfe 

Director, Health Policy and Advocacy 

Email: mwolfe2@its.jnj.com  

 

Mercer Government 
 

Katharine Lyon 

Principal 

 

Email: kate.lyon@mercer.com  

 

 

Mental Health Technology Transfer Center (MHTTC) Network 
 

Heather Gotham 

Director, MHTTC Network Coordinating Office 

 

Email: gothamh@stanford.edu  

Felicia Benson 

Project Coordinator 

 

Email: fbenson@stanford.edu 

Myers and Stauffer 
 

Jerry Dubberly 

Principal 

 

Email: jdubberly@mslc.com  

Julia Kotchevar 

Health Care Senior Manager 

Email: jkotchervar@mslc.com  

Amy Schuman 

National Marketing Director 

 

Email: aschuman@mslc.com  

Catherine Sreckovich 

Director, Health Care Consulting 

 

Email: csreckovich@mslc.com  

 

National Council for Behavioral Health 
 

Chuck Ingoglia 

President and CEO 

 

Email: ChuckI@thenationalcouncil.org  

 

Netsmart 
 

Sunithi Kuruppu 

Executive 

 

Email: skuruppu@ntst.com  

Cathleen Panowicz 

Client Development Executive, Public Sector 

 

Email: cpanowicz@ntst.com  
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Relias 

 

 

RI International 
 

David Covington 

President and CEO 

 

Email: David.Covington@riinternational.com  

Paul Galdys 

Deputy CEO 

 

Email: paul.galdys@riinternational.com  

Sue Ann Atkerson 

Chief Operations Officer 

 

Email: SueAnn.Atkerson@riinternational.com  

Charles Browning 

Chief Medical Officer 

 

 

Wendy Farmer 

 

 

 

Gina Gibson 

 

 

 

Shannon Jaccard 

Chair, Board of Directors 

 

Email: shannon@shannonjaccard.com  

Wayne Lindstrom 

Director of Consulting and Business Development 

 

Email: wayne.lindstrom@riinternational.com  

Amy Pugsley 

Chief Administrative Officer 

 

 

Jamie Sellar 

Chief Strategy Officer 

 

 

SMI Adviser 
 

Lauren Cook 

Project Manager, American Psychiatric 

Association 

 

Email: lauren.cook@psych.org  

Zhouyin Yang 

Project Manager, American Psychiatric 

Association 

 

 

Email: zhouyin.yang@psych.org  

Trilogy Integrated Resources, LLC 
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Thunderbird Partnership Foundation 

 

Wellpath Recovery Solutions 

 
Jeremy Barr 

President 

 

Email: jbarr@wellpath.us  

George Gintoli 

Senior Vice President, Hospital Administration 

 

Email: ggintoli@wellpath.us  

Kevin Ann Huckshorn, Ph.D., M.S.N., R.N. 

Director, Evidence-Based Practices/Programs 

 

Email: Kahuckshorn@Wellpath.us  

Judith Lilley 

Vice President, Communications and Public 

Affairs 

Email: jqlilley@wellpath.us  

 

Sponsorship Coordinators: ARB Meetings & Events 
 

Lindsey Splurgeon 

Director of Meetings and Events 

 

Email: lindsey.splurgeon@arbmeetings.com  

Stephen Stephens 

Sponsorship Coordinator 

Email: stephen.stephens@arbmeetings.com  
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